
MULTNOMAH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

** Sorted by Location **

CORBETT CRIME LOG

JANUARY 2018

CASE # DATE DAY INCIDENT LOCATION

40201890 1/1/2018 Monday DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE CHAMBERLAIN/ 32000 BLOCK

4020183731 1/23/2018 Tuesday IMPOUND VEHICLE COLUMBIA RIVER HWY / STARK

4020182084 1/12/2018 Friday MENTAL HEALTH / POLICE OFC HOLD COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 31000 BLOCK

4020185128 1/29/2018 Monday MENTAL HEALTH / POLICE OFC HOLD COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 31000 BLOCK

4020181203 1/8/2018 Monday WARRANT / FUGITIVE COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 35000 BLOCK

4020185533 1/31/2018 Wednesday WARRANT / FUGITIVE COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 36000 BLOCK

4020181390 1/9/2018 Tuesday MENTAL HEALTH / POLICE OFC HOLD COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 37000 BLOCK

4020181902 1/11/2018 Thursday HIT & RUN-PROPERTY GORDON CREEK/ HURLBURT

4020183429 1/21/2018 Sunday STOLEN VEHICLE- RECOVERED GRANGE HALL RD

4020184028 1/24/2018 Wednesday WARRANT/ REC. STOLEN VEHICLE LARCH MOUNTAIN/ MP1

4020185537 1/31/2018 Wednesday STOLEN VEHICLE- RECOVERED LARCH MOUNTAIN/MP 6.5

4020184487 1/26/2018 Friday FRAUD BY DECEPTION LITTLEPAGE/ NE 700 BLOCK

402018744 1/5/2018 Friday VEHICLE- BREAK IN MULTNOMAH FALLS

4020182703 1/16/2018 Tuesday WARRANT / FUGITIVE SANDY RIVER BRIDGE/ I-84

402018173 1/2/2018 Tuesday VANDALISM-VEHICLE VISTA HOUSE

4020185041 1/29/2018 Monday WARRANT / FUGITIVE WOODARD/ 30000 BLOCK

Left Photo: Citizen Patrollers practice setting up the portable radio repeater at night.  Middle Photo: Citizen Patrollers receive basic 1st Aid 
instruction from Corbett Fire.  Right Photo: A deputy and several Forest Service officers processing evidence after arresting a man with a 
warrant and towing a stolen vehicle on Larch Mountain.

2018 Youth Academy Sign-Ups for Teenagers, 14-17 years old: Visit www.mcsocp.com for sign-up forms.

Corbett Community Resource Officer- Deputy Joe Graziano            joseph.graziano@mcso.us           503-849-1206, M-TH

24- Hour Non-Emergency#- 503-823-3333                       Citizen Patrol Volunteer Program- www.mcsocp.com


